Resultater — Markelsb i Vingsted

2023-01-25

Mellemsvar
Annet Lassen
Viorica Barbus

Sveer kort

1. Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
2. Per Eg

3. Martin Ringive

4, Sven Madsen

5. Knud Jespersen

6. Torben Hansen

7. Dorte Rosenvinge

8. Bo Gjesing Jepsen

9. Gitte Isen

10. Lola Rimmer Eskildsen
11. Niels Mgller Petersen
12.  Carl Malling

13. Lars Munch

14. Kent Carge

15. Torben Isen

16. Helle Schou

Lone Knudsen

Louise Gjgrup

Malene Thomsen

Ole Hofmann

Ove Andersen
Flemming D. Andersen
Max Hansen

Mia Mulbjerg

Sveer lengste

1. Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Jens Liengard

Ole Binder

Brian Knudsen
Jakob Bang

Martin Busch

Toke Seir

hhob

Let
1. Alberte Seir

(2/12)
OK Gorm
OK Gorm

(241 24)

OK Dijurs
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
OK FROS
OK Snab

OK FROS
OK Snab

OK Snab
Herning O-Klub
OK Snab

OK FROS
Randers OK
OK Snab

OK Snab
Herning O-Klub
OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab

OK FROS
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
OK Djurs
Silkeborg OK

(81/8)

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Gorm

(171)
OK Gorm

Tid
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
47:46
47:51
52:57
52:58
53:31
53:37
56:24
57:07
57:22
58:03
59:55
1:01:40
1:05:34
1:06:56
1:13:13
1:15:18
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
47:00
47:15
56:52
1:01:03
1:01:03
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
39:31

MeOS 2023-01-25 22:07:20, Mellemsvaer

Efter

Efter

+0:05
+5:11
+5:12
+5:45
+5:51
+8:38
+9:21
+9:36
+10:17
+12:09
+13:54
+17:48
+19:10
+25:27
+27:32

Efter

+0:15
+9:52
+14:03
+14:03

Efter



